
 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022 

 
Thursday, August 26 Move-In Day –  

Opening of the Year: Solemn High Mass and Banquet 
Friday-Sunday, August 27-29 Orientation 
Monday, August 30 Fall Term Begins – First Day of Classes 
Monday, September 6 Labor Day Holiday 
Wed-Sat, September 29-October 2 Collegium Patronal Celebration 
Wednesday-Sunday, October 13-17 Mid-Semester Break 
Monday, November 1 In Festo Ómnium Sanctórum - Holy Day 
Tuesday, November 2 In Commemoratióne Ómnium Fidélium Defunctórum - Holy Day 
Wed-Sunday, November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break 
Wednesday, December 8 In Conceptióne Immaculáta B. Maríae Vírginis - Holy Day 
Monday, December 13 Final Day of Classes 
Tuesday, December 14 Reading Day 
Wed-Tues, December 15-21 Final Exams 
Tuesday, December 21 Fall Term Ends After Last Exam 
  
Monday, January 3 Winter Term Begins – First Day of Classes 
Thursday, January 6 In Epiphánia Dómini - Holy Day 
Thursday, January 27 Winter Term – Final Day of Classes/Exams 
Friday-Sunday, January 28-30 Break 
  
Monday, January 31 Spring Term Begins – First Day of Classes 
Wednesday, March 2 Quinquagésima - Feria Quarta Cínerum 
Saturday-Sunday, March 19-27 Spring Break 
Sunday, April 10 Domínica in Palmis 
Thursday-Saturday, April 14-16 In Último Tríduo Majóris Hebdomádae 
Sunday, April 17 Domínica Resurrectiónis 
Wednesday, May 11 Reading Day 
Thursday-Tuesday, May 12-17 Final Exams 



Tuesday, May 17 Spring Term Ends 
 


